                                                          SLAB GRABBERS
                                    2 Inch ɀGREEN JIGS - $4.20 each
                               551 2nd St, Bay Port MI 48720
            Est. 2004
Phone:  1-877-ICE-JIGS
Canada:  1-989-550-2923
Fax:  1-989-656-4029
     E-mail:  mcgathyshooks@comcast.net

Please note the codes will
have an 8 listed in the
order code if the 8 mm
bead is available for the
style shown.
Jigs smaller than 2 inches
are 6 mm only.
Shown on standard lined paper
          Diamond
6 mm bead
Stainless Code:    26DCC
Brass Code:      BR26DCC
8 mm bead
Stainless Code:    28DCC
Brass Code:      BR28DCC
            Fan
6 mm bead
Stainless Code:    26FCC
Brass Code:      BR26FCC
8 mm bead
Stainless Code:    28FCC
Brass Code:      BR28FCC
          Round
6 mm bead
Stainless Code:    26RCC
Brass Code:      BR26RCC
8 mm bead
Stainless Code:    28RCC
Brass Code:      BR28RCC
            Kite
6 mm bead
Stainless Code:    26KCC
Brass Code:      BR26KCC
8 mm bead
Stainless Code:    28KCC
Brass Code:      BR28KCC
Page:   4 Page:   17
    SLAB GRABBERS
                                                                                                                                                                2 Inch ɀSALMON EGG ORANGE JIGS-$4.20 each
ChoicesΧ/ƘƻƛŎŜǎΧ/ƘƻƛŎŜǎΧ
1 ѻέ Selections   *Great for shallow filling ς its fat fan top and
smaller bead are perfect for inland lake or shallow water applications
for perch and crappieΦ ΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧtŀƎŜ:        6
1 ѹέ Selections   *Great choice for shallow fishing and always our
most flexible design for depths of 3 feet to 20 feet.  The solid
chartreuse is a must have for crappie fishing and perch of all sizes
cannot resist the presentation no matter what color or body material
you choose.
Now carried in 3 top cuts ς Fan, Diamond, Round.......Pages:     7-9
Thin Fins   **The unique bend in the thin Fin body is the ultimate
darting and flipping jig that drives Fish wildΧΧΧΧΧΦΧPages:  10-11
Simcoe Slayer  **The 3 inch Jumbo provides the necessary weight
for true deep water fishing ΧƛŘŜŀƭ for larger game fish like walleye,
Pike and jumbo perch ΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧPage:        12
Slab Grabber нέ Selection *The 2 inch designs are the most
popular and versatile.  The different top cuts (Diamond, Fan, Kite, or
Round) provide a different presentation to each fisherman based on
individual jigging style.  This size jig is perfect for every depth,  the 6
mm or 8 mm bead sizes are based on the size of fish targeted.  The
body of the jig provides the weight needed for a faster dive into the
school.   ΧΧΧΧΦΦ.......................................................Pages:  13-23
Drain Pipe **entirely hand-made ς the 2 sided material is based on
an original Russian design secret of jigging.  You will not find this jig
at our retailers.  Each jig may vary slightly in size because it is 100%
hand cutΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΧΦΦ..Page:    24-26
We recommend carrying a variety of colors and sizes so that you are
not left without the one jig that is hot for the day ~
Remember ς all jigs must be used with a small snap swivel for the
correct action ς DO NOT tie the jigs direct to your line~
          Diamond
6 mm bead
Stainless Code:    26DSEO
Brass Code:      BR26DSEO